Overall
Place
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Bib #
1751
1765
1736
1724
1739
1764
1745
1766
1706
1742
1770
1748
1718
1715
1721
1703
1513
1709
1727
1772
1730
1712
1733
1771

First Name Last Name

Jeff
Kyle
Marina
John
Kelsey
Tony
Eryn
Jennifer
Scott
Jonathon
Don
Karen
Traci
Bev
Wendy
Tom
David
Danielle
Tami
Joe
Shelby
Jill
Heidi
Nicholas

Skwierz
Suponcic
Orrson
Martino
Cameron
Korch
Milius
Heck
Cresko
Milius
Hart
Moskel
Strungis
Tomasak
Guzenski
Walski
Martindale
Bianchi
Thomas
Skwierz
Yeager
Matthews
Pollack
Wadas

Valley's Fastest Man Mile Series
Race Dir: Chris Wadas Timing:SRRC
Series Results

City
Forty Fort
Shavertown
Shavertown
Dallas
Pringle
Nantocoke
Plymouth
W. Wyoming
Duryea
Plymouth
Wilkes-Barre
Kingston
Mountain Top
Edwardsville
Swoyersville
Nanticoke
Kingston
Peckville
Ashley
Freeland
Ashley
Ashley
Mountain Top
Kingston

Age

State Age Gender Group

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

32
25
24
31
24
55
30
44
49
30
51
37
46
62
35
64
71
46
36
59
43
35
40
33
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30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
40 - 49
40 - 49
30-39
50-59
30-39
40 - 49
60 - 69
30-39
60 - 69
70 +
40 - 49
30-39
50-59
40 - 49
30-39
40-49
30-39

Gender
Place
Run
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Time
0:15:51.08
0:17:28.06
0:18:08.74
0:18:26.96
0:19:45.51
0:20:10.24
0:21:07.66
0:23:05.60
0:23:53.71
0:24:10.88
0:25:16.60
0:25:22.72
0:26:38.81
0:28:16.01
0:31:07.49
0:31:43.41
0:37:58.40
0:40:03.58

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Elite Spine
and Sports
Physical
Therapy
Mile
0:04:23.14
0:04:51.55
0:04:57.68
0:05:07.34
0:05:20.68
0:05:40.99
0:05:55.55
0:06:03.46
0:06:37.58
0:06:40.05
0:06:37.71
0:06:50.74
0:07:15.21
0:07:35.96
0:08:08.96
0:07:45.08
0:10:12.55
0:10:22.68
0:07:28.21
0:07:15.08
0:08:39.78
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

August 27, 2015, 7:00 PM

Breaker
Brewing
Co. Giants
Despair
Mile
0:06:55.90
0:07:44.12
0:08:02.27
0:08:04.65
0:09:00.55
0:08:53.50
0:09:26.26
0:10:47.74
0:10:48.44
0:11:07.45
0:11:47.50
0:11:43.51
0:12:00.29
0:12:46.95
0:14:56.69
0:12:24.75
0:18:02.38
0:18:54.37
0:11:23.70
0:13:22.45
0:13:56.67
0:11:53.76
0:10:55.71
#N/A

Murphy's
Pub Mile
0:04:32.04
0:04:52.39
0:05:08.79
0:05:14.97
0:05:24.28
0:05:35.75
0:05:45.85
0:06:14.40
0:06:27.69
0:06:23.38
0:06:51.39
0:06:48.47
0:07:23.31
0:07:53.10
0:08:01.84
0:11:33.58
0:09:43.47
0:10:46.53
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
0:06:45.01
#N/A
#N/A
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